
Fiber Splice Cassette, 12 Fibers,
Aqua LC Duplex Adapters, Zirconia
Ceramic, OM3/OM4

By Hubbell Premise Wiring

Catalog # OCSPLCD12M4

Features

OM4/OM3 Fiber.

Application

Fusion Splice

General

Adapter Type LC

Catalog Number OCSPLCD12M4

Size Standard Sized Product

Sub Brand OptiChannel Fiber Optics

Type Splice Cassette

UPC 662620664422

Conductor Related

Fiber Type OM4/OM3

Number of Fibers 12

Certifications And Compliance

Buy America(n) Qualified TAA Compliant (All status valid

till December 2024)

Industry Standard(s) TIA

Logistics

Carton Quantity 5

Product Assets

Catalog Page - PREM G08 Catalog Page

Catalog Page - PREM G11 Catalog Page

Catalog Page - PREM G8 CatalogPage

Catalogs - Premise Wiring Catalog

Installation Manuals - PREMISE_HWS77208901_INSTALLINST

Literature - FCR-X Series Premium Rack Mount Solution

Literature - FIBER HUBB™ OC Series Splice Cassettes

Literature - FCR Series Premium Rack Mount Solution

Sales Drawings - HPW_OCSP_DRAWING_PDF

Specifications - PREMISE_OCSPLCD12M4_spec
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